Department : Department of Agriculture (DA)
Agency/Entity ertilizer and Pesticide Authority
Operating Unit : < not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS)  : 05 005 0000000

Fund

[ Aduce to Debit Account
Notice of Transter Alocations (NTA)

MDS Checks Issued

HRE T B

Tetal Cisbursement Suthorities Received
=3
NTA
working Fund
TRA
coe
NCAA
Less: Notice of Transter of Alocations (NTA)* issued
“Total Disbursement Autnorities Available
Loss
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from ciaims
Overpayment of expenises(s.g. personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liquidated dameges and similar claims
Others (e g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)
AddlLess: Adustments (a9 cenceled/staled checks)
Batance of Disbursement Authorities as et date
“Total Disbursements Program
Less: “Actual Disbursements
{OverMUindar spending

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: **

SHIENA LYN

Accountant Il
Date: July 7, 2023

July 7, 2073 8.63 AM; Status * SUBMITTED

. 1zom
RENEED

Previous Report

@
159,381,651 91
155,338,948 00

0.00

159,381,551 91
0.00

24380
148,879,214 26
11,858 58
11,859.58
11,859 58

10.514,048 43
159,381,651.91
148,867,603 48

10,514,048 43

763.873.25.
763,873.25!

This Month
)
1271376525
71.949,802.00
0.00

0.00
763,873.25

49,549,684 57
72.713,765.25
23,164,080 68
49,549,684.57

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of June 2023

FAR No. 4

164.400.00]

As at Dete
“
232,095417.16
227,288,840.00
0.00

0.00
4,806,577.16

232,005417.18
0.00

283.16
172.043,26058
11,850.58
11,859.58
11.859.58

000

0.00

0.00

000
60,063,733.00
232,085.417.16
172,031,684 16
60,063,733.00

Chief, Finance and Administrative Division
Date: July 7, 2023
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OFFICE OF THE ALDITOR
Fertilizer andga scide Authority
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